

MAC Case No. 191/24 (Reg.No. 191/24)

CNR No. WBML01-005941-2024

Present : - Sri Nirnaya Tamang

Judge, MACT

F.T.C 1st Court Malda.

Order No. 09

27.10.2025

Today is fixed for SR and AD.

Claimant files hazira.

SR and AD not yet been received.

Fix 03.01.2026 for SR and AD.

Dicted & Corrected by,

Judge M.A.C.T.

F.T. 1st Court,

Malda.

Judge,

Motor Accident Claim Tribunal,

Fast Track 1st Court, Malda.